Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Market Place
Epworth
South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 40-20-39
Statement Date: 31st August 2022
Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 22,015.06
Chapel fire extinguishers, smoke
25-Aug-22 Blaze Fire Safety 2624 detectors & Locks £ 516.00
25-Aug-22 SLCC Finance Summit £ 54.00
25-Aug-22 SLCC HLCA Traning Course £ 144.00
25-Aug-22 JB RURAL SERVICES Grasscutting £ 1,254.00
25-Aug-22 JB RURAL SERVICES Grasscutting £ 420.00
25-Aug-22 JB RURAL SERVICES Grasscutting £ 2,604.00
23-Aug-22 SLCC Membership Fees £ 171.00
23-Aug-22 EVS BOOKKEEPING SERVICES Quickbooks Subscription £ 15.50
23-Aug-22 BG BUSINESS Chaple Electricity Charges £ 15.80
22-Aug-22 R Wallace & Plots 435 and 436 Cemetery Income £ 590.00
22-Aug-22 SCOTTISH WATER BUS Water Rates £ 18.25
19-Aug-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Income £ 53.71
19-Aug-22 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income f 500.00
17-Aug-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Memorial Income £ 50.00
17-Aug-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Memorial Income £ 50.00
17-Aug-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Memorial Income £ 50.00
17-Aug-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Memorial Income £ 50.00
17-Aug-22 SAMUEL JACOB MEMORIALS Memorial Income £ 50.00
16-Aug-22 Scarecrow Competition Prize Money £ 25.00
16-Aug-22 Scarecrow Competition Prize Money £ 75.00
15-Aug-22 LISA JONES Mr G Jones Cemetery Income £ 640.00
13-Aug-22 TOTAL CHARGES TO 22JUL2022 Bank Charges £ 12.00
11-Aug-22 Outcasts Cricket Club C&E TC Large Grant £ 1,000.00
11-Aug-22 Scarecrow Competition Prize Money £ 50.00
11-Aug-22 REGENERATION PROJECT Window Cleanin £ 15.00
11-Aug-22 REGENERATION PROJECT Office Cleaning £ 44.40
11-Aug-22 Maxfield Excavatio1202 Cemetery Income £ 60.00
11-Aug-22 J B CHAFOR CE MAINTENANCE Supplies £ 41.60
11-Aug-22 COBWEB CRYSTAL Engraving £ 20.00
11-Aug-22 Online Playgrounds Playground Repairs £ 66.20
11-Aug-22 Online Playgrounds Playground Repairs £ 59.00
10-Aug-22 PARKER RD&G Cemetery Income £ 320.00
10-Aug-22 PARKER RD&G Cemetery Income £ 320.00
09-Aug-22 LB Commercial Fittings Cemetery House Repairs £ 7,590.81
08-Aug-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIREQQ1892 Office Rent £ 250.00
05-Aug-22 Meadow Cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
05-Aug-22 NEST Month 3 £ 108.18
03-Aug-22 HMRC VTR VAT Refund £ 2,128.05
02-Aug-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL Precept £ 32,500.00
01-Aug-22 Net Wages Month 4 £ 3,254.72
01-Aug-22 TESCO MOBILE Mobile Contract x 3 £ 32.97
01-Aug-22 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL Trade Waste £ 57.20
£ 18,028.34 £ 59,713.11
Closing Balance: £ 41,684.77
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Date Type ® Description Paid out Paid in Balance
31 Aug 2022 Balance carried forward 41,684.77

Blaze Fire Safety

25 Aug 2022 BP s 516.00 41,684.77
25 Aug 2022  BP :’é& .y 54.00 42,200.77
25 Aug 2022  BP e .y 144.00 42,254.77
25 Aug 2022 BP g e 1,254.00 42,398.77
25 Aug 2022 BP - 1'12;“ SEBVICES 420.00 43,652.77
25 Aug 2022 BP ‘jg 1’;‘2’5“ SERVICES 2,604.00 44,072.77
23Aug 2022  BP ;L[_:C@ P 171.00 46,676.77

https://onnne-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/pcmalsewer/hsbc/balanc&dstaiIs?tab=Rscsht transactions 1/4
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Description

EMMA VON SEMBACH
1214

BG BUSINESS

R Wallace &
Plots 435 and 436

SCOTTISH WATER BUS

BT GROUP PLC

CEMETERY HOUSE

SAMUEL JACOB
1094 - Hart J

SAMUEL JACOB
1095 - Pears T

SAMUEL JACOB
P031 - Holgate

SAMUEL JACOB
P030 - McAllister

SAMUEL JACOB
P029 - Bighey

Scarecrow Comp

!ca recrow !omp

LISA JONES
Mr G Jones

TOTAL CHARGES
TO 22JUL2022

Outcasts Cricket C
C&E TC Grant
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Paid out

15.560

15.80

18.25

53.71

25.00

75.00

12.00

1,000.00

50.00
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590.00

500.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

640.00
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46,847.77

46,863.27

46,879.07

46,289.07

46,307.32

46,361.03
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45,811.03

45,761.03

45,711.03

45,661.03

45,611.03

45,636.03

45,711.03
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45,083.03

46,083.03
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REGENERATION PROJE
Window Cleaning

REGENERATION PROJE
Cleaning

Maxfield Excavatio
1202

J B CHAFOR
CE MAINTENANCE

COBWEB CRYSTAL & E
12020

Online Playgrounds
CROW13

Online Playgrounds
CROW13

PARKER RD&G
1116

PARKER RD&G
1117

LB Commercial Fitt
Cemetery House

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
0Q1892

Burning Drea
meadow cottage

NEST

HMRC VTR

NORTH LINCS COUNCI
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15.00

44.40

60.00

41.60

20.00

66.20

58.00
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Paid in

320.00

320.00

450.00

2,128.05

32,600.00

Balance

46,133.03

46,148.03

46,192.43

46,252.43

46,294.03

46,314.03

46,380.23

46,439.23

46,119.23

45,799.23

53,390.04

53,640.04

53,190.04

53,298.22

51,170.17

18,670.17

18,870.57
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from
any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
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TESCO MOBILE

NORTH LINCS COUNCI

Balance brought forward
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259.53
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870.00

1,180.00

32.97

57.20

Paid in

Balance

19,105.36

19,364.89

19,864.89

20,734.89

21,924.89

21,957.86

22,015.06
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